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Friday, October 25, 2024

7:00am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:10am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
11:40am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

SIGN IN

DRIVERS MEETING
YELLOW GROUP
BLUE GROUP
GREEN GROUP
YELLOW GROUP
GREEN GROUP MEETING
BLUE GROUP
GREEN GROUP
YELLOW GROUP
GREEN GROUP MEETING
LUNCH

BLUE GROUP
GREEN GROUP
YELLOW GROUP
BLUE GROUP
GREEN GROUP
YELLOW GROUP
BLUE GROUP
GREEN GROUP
TRACK COLD

OPEN TRACK DAY SCHEDULE

COVERED PIT LANE
COVERED PIT LANE
INTERMEDIATE
ADVANCED

NOVICE LEAD FOLLOW
INTERMEDIATE
COVERED PIT LANE
ADVANCED

NOVICE LEAD FOLLOW
INTERMEDIATE
COVERED PIT LANE

ADVANCED
NOVICE
INTERMEDIATE
ADVANCED
NOVICE
INTERMEDIATE
ADVANCED
NOVICE



