

## **OPEN TRACK DAY SCHEDULE**

## Friday, October 25, 2024

7:00am	SIGN IN	COVERED PIT LANE
8:00am	DRIVERS MEETING	COVERED PIT LANE
8:30am	YELLOW GROUP	INTERMEDIATE
9:00am	BLUE GROUP	ADVANCED
9:30am	GREEN GROUP	NOVICE LEAD FOLLOW
10:00am	YELLOW GROUP	INTERMEDIATE
10:10am	GREEN GROUP MEETING	COVERED PIT LANE
10:30am	BLUE GROUP	ADVANCED
11:00am	GREEN GROUP	NOVICE LEAD FOLLOW
11:30am	YELLOW GROUP	INTERMEDIATE
11:40am	GREEN GROUP MEETING	COVERED PIT LANE
12:00pm	LUNCH	
1:00pm	BLUE GROUP	ADVANCED
1:30pm	GREEN GROUP	NOVICE
2:00pm	YELLOW GROUP	INTERMEDIATE
2:30pm	BLUE GROUP	ADVANCED
3:00pm	GREEN GROUP	NOVICE
3:30pm	YELLOW GROUP	INTERMEDIATE
4:00pm	BLUE GROUP	ADVANCED
4:30pm	GREEN GROUP	NOVICE
5:00pm	TRACK COLD	